
Lake Atalanta - July 2020

07/01 - 07/31 Lake Atalanta

Total 29053

Peak Day Sun, 12 Jul (1,229)

Minimum Day Fri, 31 Jul (453)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 39

Daily Average 937

Ave. Workday Traffic 917

Ave. Weekend Traffic 996

Weekly Average 6560

Monthly Average 28526

% increase - last year 34%

% increase - last month -19%

Date Lake Atalanta

Wed, Jul 1, 2020 956

Thu, Jul 2, 2020 665

Fri, Jul 3, 2020 1086

Sat, Jul 4, 2020 812

Sun, Jul 5, 2020 1084

Mon, Jul 6, 2020 1089

Tue, Jul 7, 2020 897

Wed, Jul 8, 2020 949

Thu, Jul 9, 2020 926

Fri, Jul 10, 2020 1020

Sat, Jul 11, 2020 796

Sun, Jul 12, 2020 1229

Mon, Jul 13, 2020 1077

Tue, Jul 14, 2020 957

Wed, Jul 15, 2020 957

Thu, Jul 16, 2020 978

Fri, Jul 17, 2020 702

Sat, Jul 18, 2020 911

Sun, Jul 19, 2020 1014

Mon, Jul 20, 2020 911

Tue, Jul 21, 2020 987

Wed, Jul 22, 2020 832

Thu, Jul 23, 2020 1061

Fri, Jul 24, 2020 820

Sat, Jul 25, 2020 1018

Sun, Jul 26, 2020 1103

Mon, Jul 27, 2020 926

Tue, Jul 28, 2020 906

Wed, Jul 29, 2020 806

Thu, Jul 30, 2020 1125

Fri, Jul 31, 2020 453
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